N U20 60m tokkejooks 83,8/8,50

Koht Nr

1 423
2 44?2
3 376
4 421
5 381
6 375
7 324

Voistleja

Triine-Marie LAND

Eliise ANIJALG

Iris TAMSALU

Rhea KOIVUTALU

Ramona E.A. METSARANTA
Hele-Riin VACKERMANN
Heidy BERGSTEIN

SUnniaeg

12.11.2002
03.10.2001
15.01.2001
02.09.2002
22.07.2001
25.06.2002
10.07.2002

Klubi Tulemus

SK Fortis 8,90
Tartu SS Kalev 9,15
Nomme KIK 9,41
SK Fortis 9,46
SK Altius 9,50
Nomme KJK 9,55
Audentese SK 9,65

0.162
0.180
0.171
0.208
0.168
0.230
0.301



